Position

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk IV

Legal Process Clerk llI

Court Specialist

Court Specialist

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Department

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Family Court-Clerks
Calendar Records 1

Total Wages

$83,560

$80,715

$77,404

$76,210

$72,233

$71,568

$70,793

$64,802

$56,866

$56,178

$55,862

$55,765

$38,148

$29,122

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,539

$34,410

$34,604

$33,808

$26,297

$34,412

$34,102

$33,357

$11,234

$26,985

$14,849

$5,734

$5,257

$7,634



