Position O	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$83,560	\$18,539
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$80,715	\$34,410
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$77,404	\$34,604
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$76,210	\$33,808
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$72,233	\$26,297
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$71,568	\$34,412
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$70,793	\$34,102
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$64,802	\$33,357
Legal Process Clerk III		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$56,866	\$11,234
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$56,178	\$26,985
Legal Process Clerk IV		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$55,862	\$14,849
Legal Process Clerk III		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$55,765	\$5,734
Court Specialist		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$38,148	\$5,257
Court Specialist		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court-Clerks Calendar Records 1	\$29,122	\$7,634